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CARLOS GIL
PAULO RODRIGUES
LUIS TEIXEIRA
MANUEL MOREIRA
MARCELO CALDEIRA
JOAO CASTRO
DAMASIO CAEIRO
VITORINO SANTOS
JORGE CORDEIRO
CARLOS CAMPOS
MANUEL CARNEIRO
JOSE BENTO SILVA
CARLOS LEBREIRO
PAULO CRUZ
PAULO MARTINS
JOAQUIM QUELHAS
JOSE CASTRO
JOAO FERREIRA
ANTHONY JORET
JOSE RAGOES
BARROS COSTA
AMILCAR MARIA
ANTONIO DELFIM
VICTOR LOPES
ANTONIO SILVA
GABRIEL RIBEIRO
MANUEL AGOSTINHO
CARLOS TELO
BRUNO PINTO
MARIO SILVA
VALTER CARRASCO
FILIPE MATEUS
DANIEL MARQUES
JORGE FERREIRA
FERNANDO FARIA
FERNANDO SOUSA
RICARDO ACIPRESTE
ANTONIO DOMINGUES
JOAO MARTINS
JOSE DA AVO
MARIO NASCIMENTO
ANTONIO DUARTE
RICARDO LOPES
BRUNO GASPAR
GONGALO APOLO
RENATO GINJA
VITOR MEIRELES
FILIPE LEITAO
NUNO FERREIRA
CARLOS GALVAO
NUNO BRITO

JOSE VALE

CHALLENGE
RANKING LIST 2021,/2022
82 ESCALAO

SUPER BOCK
BPI
NCR VALONGO
NCR VALONGO
BPI
ACRD LOURIGAL
GMD MANIQUE
SINAPSA
SINAPSA
GD PIRESCOXE
NCR VALONGO
PROMOLAR
SUPER BOCK
APEE MUNDAO
NCR VALONGO
INDIVIDUAL
SINAPSA
GD PIRESCOXE
BPI
GD PIRESCOXE
BPI
MAFRA ACADEMIA
SINAPSA
NCR VALONGO
NCR VALONGO
SUPER BOCK
CONTABLEI
MAFRA ACADEMIA
MAFRA ACADEMIA
BPI
CF ESTRELA
ACRD LOURIGAL
ACRD LOURIGAL
BPI
SINAPSA
SUPER BOCK
SUPER BOCK
S.COSME TMC
NCR VALONGO
BPI
GMD MANIQUE
BS JOAO
BPI
ACDR LOURIGAL
GMD MANIQUE
BS JOAO
BPI
GDBV ALVERCA
CLUB VILA REAL
BPI
GMD MANIQUE

NCR VALONGO

74423

76553

74478

66756

77485

77598

50195

67581

74407

75497

50583

74403

74417

70887

76471

74523

72675

74450

76667

73159

77486

56609

74219

74477

75470

74424

74516

50060

56458

76050

77336

77596

77595

75477

74214

74441

77659

50056

77644

75029

74643

53694

76662

76672

75509

50007

74390

76524

77767

62360

77663

50584
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Torneio Abertura
Pousos
02_03/10/2021
330
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180
60
300
120
240
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10
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1 Torneio Mozelos
13_14/11/2021

270
120
210

240

180
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60

60

60
120
20
120
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60

60

60
20
60

60

20
20
20
20

20
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1l Torneio Torre da
Marinha
11_12/12/2021
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